
          Entertainment Lighting Dealer Contacts NORTH AMERICA 

 

DEALER ADDRESS 
   

TEL CONTACT WEBSITE EMAIL 

4Wall DC 9525 Berger 
Road 

Columbia Maryland 21046 410-242-3322 Scott Church www.4wall.com schurch@4wall.com 

4Wall LA 5435 W. San 
Fernando Rd. 

Los Angeles California 90039 (818) 252-
7481 

Jeff Mateer www.4wall.com jmateer@4wall.com 

4Wall Las Vegas 3165 W. Sunset 
Rd. 

Las Vegas Nevada 89118 (702) 263-
3858 

Mike Mancuso www.4wall.com mmancuso@4wall.com 

4Wall Nashville 820 Cowan 
Street 

Nashville Tennessee 37207 (615) 453-
2332 

Cathie Berbena 
Lloyd 

www.4wall.com cblloyd@4wall.com 

4Wall New York 35 State Street Moonachie New Jersey 7074 (201) 329-
9878 

Al Ridella www.4wall.com aridella@4wall.com 

Advanced Lighting & 
Production Services, 
Inc. 

65 Teed Drive Randolph Massachusetts 
 

(781) 437-
1101 

Steven Way www.alpsweb.com sway@alpsweb.com 

Applied Electronics 722 Blue Crab 
Road 

Newport News Virginia 23606 757-591-9371 Jon Lenard www.appliednn.com jon@appliednn.com 

Atomic Lighting 425 Front Street Lititz Pennsylvania 17543 (877) 626-
5265 

Brad Hafer www.atomiclighting.
tv 

info@atomiclighting.tv 

Bandit Lites - Knoxville 2233 Sycamore 
Drive 

Knoxville Tennessee 37921 (865) 971-
3071 

Chris Barbee www.banditlites.co
m 

cbarbee@banditlites.com 

Bandit Lites - Nashville 1600 J.P. 
Hennessy Drive 

LaVergne Tennessee 37086 (865) 971-
3071 

Chris Barbee www.banditlites.co
m 

cbarbee@banditlites.com 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Atlanta 

1483 
Chattahoochee 
Ave NW 

Atlanta Georgia 30318 (404) 681-
5124 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 



Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Boston 

3 Draper Street Woburn Massachusetts 1801 (781) 935-
3920 

(781) 935-9273 www.barbizon.com 
 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Charlotte 

1016 
McClelland 
Court 

Charlotte North Carolina 28206 (704) 372-
2122 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Chicago 

2525 N Elston 
Avenue 

Chicago Illinois 60647 (773) 276-
8500 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Dallas 

2225 E Beltline 
Road 

Carrollton Texas 75006 (972) 416-
9930 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Denver 

8269 East 23rd 
Avenue 

Denver Colorado 80238 (303) 394-
9875 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - New York 

456 West 55th 
Street 

New York City New York 10019 (212) 586-
1620 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Orlando 

3309 Bartlett 
Boulevard 

Orlando Florida 32811 (407) 999-
2647 

Nick Cohen www.barbizon.com flasales@barbizon.com 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - Phoenix 

918 South Park 
Lane 

Tempe Arizona 85281 (480) 237-
0470 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - South 
Florida 

11551 
Interchange 
Circle South 

Miramar Florida 33025 (954) 919-
6495 

Nick Cohen www.barbizon.com flasales@barbizon.com 

Barbizon Lighting 
Company - 
Washington DC 

6437G General 
Green Way 

Alexandria Virginia 22312 (703) 750-
3900 

 
www.barbizon.com 

 

Blue Planet Lighting, 
Inc. 

115 Industrial 
Park Drive 

Hollister Missouri 65672 (417) 332-
1313 

Mike Gormley www.blueplanetlight
ing.com 

mike@blueplanetlighting.c
om 

California Stage & 
Lighting, Inc. 

3601 West 
Garry Avenue 

Santa Ana California 92704 (714) 966-
1852 

Jimmy Ray Hutton www.calstage.com 
 

Clearwing Productions 11101 W 
Mitchell 

Milwaukee Wisconsin 53214 (414) 258-
6333 

Aaron Hubbard www.clearwing.com aaron@clearwing.com 



Clearwing Productions 5640 S. 40th St. Phoenix Arizona 85040 (602) 850-
6333 

William Irwin www.clearwing.com azsales@clearwing.com 

DesignLab 328 North 
Albany Ave. 

Chicago Illinois 60612 773-265-1100 Jill Stewart www.designlabchica
go.com 

jill@dlabchicago.net 

Digital Sound Systems, 
Inc. 

11936 West 
119th Street 

Overland Park Kansas 66213 (913) 492-
5775 

 
www.dssinc-
productions.com 

 

DPS 7643 N San 
Fernando Rd 

Burbank California 91505 (818) 337-
1202 

Patrick Whalen www.dpsinc.com info@dpsinc.com 

Elite Multimedia 2756 Appling 
Center Cv. #104 

Memphis Tennessee 38133 888-383-6657 Wade Russell www.elitemultimedi
a.com 

wrussell@elitemultimedia.c
om 

Elite Multimedia - 
Nashville 

700 Cowan 
Street 

Nashville Tennessee 37207 (615) 457-
3540 

Jason “Cannonball” 
Jenkins 

www.elitemultimedi
a.com 

jjenkins@elitemultimedia.c
om 

Entertainment 
Lighting Services 
(4Wall Entertainment) 

11440 Sheldon 
St 

Sun Valley California 91352 (818) 769-
9800 

Rafael Garcia www.elslights.com rgarcia@elslights.com 

Gemini Stage Lighting 
& Equipment Co., Inc. 

10218 Miller 
Road 

Dallas Texas 75238 (214) 341-
4822 

Jason Cain www.GeminiLSV.co
m 

jcain@geminilsv.com 

Gopher Stage Lighting 
Inc 

4141 Cedar 
Avenue South 

Minneapolis Minnesota 55407 (612) 871-
0138 

Joe Holloway www.gopherstagelig
hting.com 

joeh@gopherstagelighting.
com 

Harvest Productions, 
Inc. 

801 N. Atlantic 
Ave. 

Kansas City Missouri 64116 (816) 483-
3889 

 
www.harvestproduc
tionsinc.com 

Solutions@HarvestKC.com 

High Output - Canton 
(MA) 

495 Turnpike 
Street 

Canton Massachusetts 2021 (800) 787-
4747 

John Cini www.highoutput.co
m 

jcini@highoutput.com 

High Output - 
Charleston (SC) 

62 Brigade 
Street, #A5 

Charleston South Carolina 29403 (888) 744-
1400 

Martin Bluford www.highoutput.co
m 

mbluford@highoutput.com 



Hollywood Lights Inc 5251 SE 
McLoughlin Blvd 

Portland Oregon 97202 (800) 826-
9881 

Kevin Fuller www.hollywoodlight
s.biz 

Kevin.Fuller@hollywoodligh
ting.biz 

Hollywood Lights Inc 550 South 
Dakota St 

Seattle Washington 98108 (206) 292-
2353 

Robin Woodburn www.hollywoodlight
ing.biz 

robin.woodburn@hollywoo
dlighting.biz 

Hollywood Rentals / 
Olesen Lighting 

12800 Foothill 
Blvd 

Sylmar California 91342 (818) 407-
7800 

Nick Due www.hollywoodrent
als.com 

ndue@hollywoodrentals.co
m 

Holzmueller 
Productions 

1000 25th 
Street 

San Francisco California 94107 (415) 826-
8383 

Jim Schelstrate Ext. 
226 

www.holzmueller.co
m 

jim@holzmueller.com 

Illumination Dynamics 10232 Glenoaks 
Boulevard 

Pacoima California 91331 (818) 686-
6400 

Mark Rudge www.illuminationdy
namics.com 

mark@illuminationdynamic
s.com 

Indianapolis Stage 
Sales & Rental Inc 

905 
Massachusetts 
Ave 

Indianapolis Indiana 46202 (317) 635-
9430 

 
www.indystage.com 

 

Intelligent Lighting 
Creations (ILC) 

2461 East 
Oakton Street 

Arlington 
Heights 

Illinois 60005 (847) 933-
9792 

Scott Falbe www.intelligentlighti
ng.com 

sales@intelligentlighting.co
m 

Island Creative 440 California 
Ave, Bldg 2 

San Francisco California 94130 (415) 834-
0641 

Scott Bever www.island-
creative.com 

 

Kinetic Lighting 722 Thompson 
Ave 

Glendale California 91201 800.908.3842 Dena Cerino www.kineticlighting.
com 

dena.cerino@kineticlightin
g.com 

LD Systems (Houston) 407 Garden 
Oaks Blvd 

Houston Texas 77018 (713) 695-
9400 

Mike Mecum www.ldsystems.com mmecum@ldsystems.com 

LD Systems (San 
Antonio) 

5913 
Distribution 
Drive 

San Antonio Texas 78218 (210) 661-
9700 

Tony Carey www.ldsystems.com tcarey@ldsystems.com 

Light Source Inc. 3823 Childs 
Lake Road 

Milford Michigan 48381 (248) 685-
0102 

John Ward www.lightsourceinc.
com 

john@lightsourceinc.com 

LMG, Inc. 2350 Investors 
Row 

Orlando Florida 32837 800-226-3100 
 

www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 



LMG, Inc. 9250 North 
Royal Lane 

Dallas Texas 75063 800.414.0505 
 

www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 

LMG, Inc. 7060 Windy 
Street 

Las Vegas Nevada 89119 888.882.8480 
 

www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 

LMG, Inc. 6302 Benjamin 
Road 

Tampa Florida 33634 877.901.0020 
 

www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 

LMG, Inc. 1674 Elm Hill 
Pike 

Nashville Tennessee 37210 855.300.8990 
 

www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 

LMG, Inc. 5871 North Hix 
Road 

Westland Michigan 48185 844.722.5060 Don Mascot www.lmg.net info@lmg.net 

Logic Systems Sound & 
Lighting, Inc. 

255 Marshall 
Rd. 

Valley Park (St. 
Louis) 

Missouri 63088 314-968-4050 John Peckham www.logicsound.co
m 

jpeckham@logicsound.com 

Michael Garrison 
Associates 

336 W. Bedford 
Avenue 

Fresno California 93711 (559) 434-
7000 

Randy Garabedian www.mga.us.com rgarabedian@mga.us.com 

Morris Light and 
Sound 

220 
Cumberland 
Bend 

Nashville Tennessee 37228 615-890-6277 David Haskell www.morrislightand
sound.com 

david@morrislightandsoun
d.com 

Musson Theatrical Inc 890 Walsh Ave Santa Clara California 95050 (408) 986-
0210 

Bob Downs www.musson.com 
 

Oasis Stage Werks, Inc 249 Rio Grende 
Street 

Salt Lake City Utah 84101 (801) 363-
0364 

Gary Justesen www.oasis-
stage.com 

 

Olden Lighting 2008 Alexander 
Avenue 

Austin Texas 78722 (512) 416-
8080 

Walter Olden, 
Dwayne McFarland, 
Patti Shook 

www.oldenlighting.c
om 

sales@oldenlighing.com 

Pacific Northwest 
Theatre Association 
(PNTA) 

615 South 
Alaska Street 

Seattle Washington 98108 800-622-7850 
 

www.pnta.com sales@pnta.com 



Parlights Inc 1662 Bowmans 
Farm Road 

Frederick Maryland 21701 (301) 698-
9242 

Walt Dowling www.parlights.com sales@parlights.com 

PRG-Dallas 8617 
Ambassador 
Row 

Dallas Texas 75247 (214) 819-
3171 

 
www.prg.com 

 

PRG-Las Vegas 6050 S Valley 
View Blvd 

Las Vegas Nevada 89118 (702) 942-
4667 

Tim Brennan www.prg.com plittle@prg.com 

PRG-Los Angeles 1245 Aviation 
Place 

San Fernando California 91340 (818) 252-
2600 

Chris Craig or Scott 
Sawyer 

www.prg.com ccraig@prg.com; 
ssawyer@prg.com 

PRG-New Jersey 915 Secaucus 
Road 

Secaucus New Jersey 7094 (201) 758-
4000 

Ann Johnston www.prg.com ajohnston@prg.com 

PRG-Orlando 1902 Cypress 
Lake Dr 

Orlando Florida 32837 (407) 855-
8060 

Mark Rabinowitz www.prg.com mrabinowitz@prg.com 

Radish Lighting 4950 South 
Royal Atlanta 

Atlanta Georgia 30084 770-934-4840 Walter Glover www.radishlighting.
com 

wgolver@radishlighting.co
m 

Special Event Services 3135 Indiana 
Avenue 

Winston-Salem North Carolina 27105 (336) 725-
7799 

Jeff Cranfill or 
Michael Brammer 

www.specialeventse
rvices.com 

jcranfill@specialeventservic
es.com 

Stage Equipment and 
Lighting Inc - Miami 

12250 NE 13th 
Court 

Miami Florida 33161 (305) 891-
2010 

Rick Rudolph www.seal-fla.com rrudolph@seal-fla.com 

Stage Equipment and 
Lighting Inc - Orlando 

4600 SW 36th 
Street 

Orlando Florida 32811 (407) 425-
2010 

Curt Contrata www.seal-fla.com ccontrata@seal-fla.com 

Stagelight - Dallas 2639 Electronic 
Ln. Suite #101 

Dallas Texas 75220 (214) 446-
1700 

 
www.stagelight.com 

 

Stagelight - Houston 3355 W. 11th 
St. 

Houston Texas 77008 (713) 942-
0555 

 
www.stagelight.com 

 



Stagelight - Nashville 2901 Armory 
Drive 

Nashville Tennessee 37204 (615) 244-
5300 

Jim Smerbeck www.stagelight.com jim@stagelight.com 

Stagelight - New 
Orleans 

5515 Pepsi St.  
Suite C 

New Orleans Louisiana 70123 (504) 818-
1880 

Tom Kraesig www.stagelight.com tom@stagelight.com 

StagePro Inc. 3196 Hwy K 68 Ottawa Kansas 66067 (785) 242-
0444 

Danny Herman www.StagePro.com dan@stagepro.com 

Starlite Productions 9 Whittendale 
Dr. 

Moorestown New Jersey 8057 (856) 780-
8000 

Dean Danowitz www.starlite.com dean_d@starlite.com 

Syracuse Scenery & 
Stage Lighting Co., Inc. 

101 Monarch 
Drive 

Liverpool New York 13088-
4514 

315-453-8096 Len Nitzberg www.syracusescener
y.com 

info@syracusescenery.com 

Television Production 
Services 

3988 Flower 
Road 

Atlanta Georgia 30360 (770) 452-
8700 

Roger Zobel www.tps-yes.com rzobel@tps-yes.com 

Texas Scenic 
Company, Inc. 

8053 Potranco 
Road 

San Antonio Texas 78251 (210) 684-
0091 

Cristina Rodriguez www.texasscenic.co
m 

c.rodriguez@texasscenic.co
m 

Theatrical Media 
Services (TMS) 

7510 Burlington 
Street 

Omaha Nebraska 68127 (402) 592-
5522 

Mark Huber www.tmsomaha.co
m 

mhuber@tmsomaha.com 

Toucan Productions 
Inc. 

141 NE 31st 
Street 

Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73105 405-943-9036 Misty Myers www.toucanproduct
ions.net 

misty@toucanproductions.
net 

Upstaging, Inc. 821 Park 
Avenue 

Sycamore Illinois 60178 815-899-9888 
x 300 

John Huddleston www.upstaging.com jhud@upstaging.com 

Vincent Lighting 
Systems - Erlanger 

1420 Jamike 
Ave Suite 1 

Erlanger Kentucky 41018 (859) 525-
2000 

Randy Scheib www.vls.com rscheib@vls.com 

Vincent Lighting 
Systems - Michigan 

36500 Ford Rd Westland Michigan 48185 734-660-8959 Drew Franklin www.vls.com dfranklin@vls.com 

Vincent Lighting 
Systems - Ohio (Main 
Office) 

6161 Cochran 
Rd 

Solon Ohio 44139 (216) 475-
7600 

Chris Shick www.vls.com cshick@vls.com 



Vincent Lighting 
Systems - 
Pennsylvania 

920 Vista Park 
Drive 

Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15205 (412) 788-
5250 

Nate Grand www.vls.com ngrand@vls.com 

WorldStage Inc. 77 Metro Way Secaucus New Jersey 7094 (201) 408-
1660 

Ben Rollins, Derek 
Abbott 

www.worldstage.co
m 

benr@worldstage.com, 
dereka@worldstage.com 

Zenith Lighting Inc. - 
Orlando 

6557 Hazeltine 
National Drive 

Orlando Florida 32822 (407) 855-
0088 

John Pratt www.zenithlighting.
com 

jp@zenithlighting.com 

Zenith Lighting Inc. - 
Sunrise 

10320 NW 53rd 
Street 

Sunrise Florida 33351 (954) 541-
3888 

Adam Vidaurri www.zenithlighting.
com 

adam@zenithlighting.com 

WHOLESTAGE by D&B 
Group 

7448 SW 48TH 
ST 

Miami Florida 33155 +1 305-377-
1733 

Luis Duque www.dbgroups.net luisduque@dbgroups.net; 
luis@wholestage.com 

Creative Stage Lighting 
Co., Inc. 

149 Route 28N North Creek New York 12853 518-251-3302 Kevin Loretto www.creativestageli
ghting.com 

kevin@creativestagelightin
g.com 

 


